La Gabbianella
WHOLESALE PRICELIST 2026
Made in Italy since 1967
Art.0212 Art.122 Art. 4327 Art. 0410
Dinner plate Rice/Cereal bowl Spoon rest Salt and pepper
ø cm.25,5 - h3 ø 14 cm - h 9,5 cm 29 x 14,5 ø cm 7  - h 9
Solid € 6,75 Solid €  8,00 Solid  € 10,75 Solid € 12,25
Art.9040 Art. G307 Art. 4320 Art. R38

CUSTOMISED Mugs- NAMES ONLY
7
HOW TO ORDER:
ADD TO THE ARTICLE CODE:
-P (CUSTOMISED)
- COLOR OF CHOICE (LETTER)
- TELL US WHAT YOU WANT WRITTEN ON THEM
ARTICLE CODE/ P + COLOR LETTER
ex : 404/PR
Therefore:  404 customised P in COLOR R (RED).
AVAILABLE IN:
R RED
V GREEN
B SOFT BLUE
G YELLOW
N BLACK
Art. 0916/6 Art. 0415/4 Art. 0415/12
Heart dessert plate Mug PINK Mug LIGHT GREEN
"L'amore è “Buongiorno mamma” “ Un sorriso per te”
il cibo dell'anima" ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5
cm 18,5 x 17 - h 2 € 10,25 € 10,25
€ 9,50
Art. 0415/6 Art. 0415/13
Art. 0916/8 Mug DARK GREEN Mug AQUA
Heart dessert plate “TVB Papà” “Caro Nonno”
"Le persone speciali ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5
sono rare" € 10,25 € 10,25
cm 18,5 x 17 - h 2
€ 9,50 Art. 0415/7 Art. 0415/14
Mug YELLOW Mug BORDEAUX
Art. 0916/09 "Grande Zia" “Cuore di Nonna”
Heart dessert plate ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5
"La tua felicità € 10,25 € 10,25
è la mia felicità"
cm 18,5 x 17 - h 2 Art. 0415/8 Art. 0415/ 15
€ 9,50 Mug BLUE Mug LIGHT BLUE
"Grande Zio" “Fratello speciale”
Art. 0916/10 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5
Heart dessert plate € 10,25 € 10,25
"Amiche Pazze"
cm 18,5 x 17 - h 2 Art. 0415/11 Art. 0415/16
€ 9,50 Mug YELLOW Mug EMERALD GREEN
"Ti Amo !" “Sorella perfetta”
Art.404/1 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5 ø cm 8,5 - h 9,5
Mug PAPA' € 10,25 € 10,25
ø cm 9 - h 11
€ 10,00
Art.404/3
Mug MAMMA
ø cm 9 - h 11
€ 10,00
Art. 0290 Art. 0290/SET promo
Pizza Plate set of 6 pizza plates mixed patterns
ø cm 31,5 ø cm 31,5
€ 12,00 € 64,25
/1 La vita è bella /4 La pizza mi rende felice
/2 Finchè c'è pizza, /5 Paradiso:
  c'è speranza  stasera pizza
/3 I  love  Pizza /6 Pizza e birretta
MESSAGES FROM ITALY
PIZZA PARTY Collection
8
Art. 522 Art 551

CUSHIONS
AVAILABLE IN ALL FABRICS
HOW TO ORDER:
ADD TO THE ARTICLE CODE:
-P (CUSTOMISED)
-COLOR OF YOUR CHOICE (NUMBER)
- TELL US WHAT YOU WANT WRITTEN ON THEM !
CUSTOM BOWLS: make your own
AVAILABLE COLORS:
1 PINK
2 BLUE
3 GREEN
Art. G307R/D Art. G331R/A Art B140R/A
Peacock Rooster Duck
Oval serving platter Round serving platter Square Charger plate
for hanging as well for hanging as well for hanging as well
ø cm 43 x 37 - h 5 ø cm 33 - h 5 cm 30x30 - h 2
€ 54,50 € 39,25 € 26,50
Art. B140R/D Art. 4302R/D Art. G331R/D
Borghi Hen Rooster
Square Charger plate Dessert/fruit plate Round serving platter
for hanging as well for hanging as well for hanging as well
cm 30x30 - h 2 ø cm 21,5 - h 3 ø cm 33 - h 5
€ 26,50 € 16,25 € 39,25
Art. G331R/N Art.230/A Art.4300R/B
LITTLE OWL Robin PARROT
Round serving platter Square Charger plate Dinner Plate
for hanging as well for hanging as well for hanging as well
ø cm 33 - h 5  cm 27 X 27 ø cm.27,5 - h 4
€ 39,25 € 24,00 € 19,00
Art.4300R/M Art. 4302R/L Art. 4302R/I
WOODPECKER MOUNTAIN FOX
Dinner Plate Dessert/Side Plate Dessert/Side Plate
for hanging as well for hanging as well for hanging as well
ø cm.27,5 - h 4 ø cm.21,5 - h 3 ø cm 21,5 - h 3
€ 19,00 € 16,25 € 16,25
Art. 233/N Art. 234/M Art. 225/D
LITTLE OWL WOODPECKER OWL VASE
Tall Vase Large Tall Vase Medium ø cm 16 - h 22
h 30 cm h 20 cm € 31,50
€ 37,00 € 33,75
ACCENT PIECES
All plates are food safe.
17